


DATE:- 13/07/2020 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION
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**%*% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO
WISE GAZETTE) ****%*

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE  —mmmo
——————————— SUBJECTS------—---—--—---— INT-SB-GRD  RES
COMP
NO L X SUB CD
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3
SUB

MKS GR
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
SCHOOL : - 60682  RADHA GOVIND PUB SCH ANUYOGIPURAM MEERUT UP
21692623 M DIGVIJAY SINGH 301
042 043 041 048 034 Al Al Bl PASS

084 B2
066 C2 054 D2 083 Bl 080 B2 09 Bl
21692624 M VAIBHAV TOMAR 301
042 043 041 048 034 Bl Al Al PASS

075 C2
056 Dl 061 D1 054 Dl 067 C2 093 B2
21692625 M ANSH KAUSHIK 301
042 043 034 048 041 Bl Al Bl PASS

090 A2
065 C2 049 D2 091 <Cl1 064 D1 032 E
21692626 M JATIN KUMAR GAUTAM 301
042 043 041 265 034 Al Al Al PASS

091 A2
064 C2 055 D2 054 Dl 081 Cl1 096 BI
21692627 M BILAL 301
302 042 043 041 265 Al Al Bl PASS

083 B2
070 C1 062 D1 067 C2 054 D1 073 D1
21692628 M EMAD KARIMI 301
042 043 041 048 034 Al Al Al PASS

078 C1
064 C2 048 D2 046 D2 061 D1 099 Al
21692629 F AYUSHI SHARMA 301
302 042 043 041 048 Al Al Al PASS

095 Al
082 Bl 063 D1 067 C2 077 B2 077 C1
21692630 M ARJUN SINGH 301
042 043 041 265 034 Al Al Al PASS

097 Al
095 Al 095 Al 095 Al 097 Al 099 Al
21692631 M DEEPANSHU TOMAR 301
042 043 034 048 041 Al Al Bl PASS

078 C1

044 D2 051 D2 078 D2 080 B2 038 E



21692632
302 042
080 B1 063
21692633
042 043
061 D1 055
21692634
042 043
043

070 C1 044
21692635
042 043
043

054 D2 045
21692636
042 043
052 D2 054
21692637
302 042
077 B2 056
21692638
042 043
095 Al 095
21692639
042 043
053 D2 055
21692640
042 043
065 C2 057
21692641
042 043
050 D2 052
21692642
042 043
095 Al 095
21692643
302 042
086 A2 083
21692644
042 043
063 D1 048
21692645
042 043
064 C2 065

F

M

M

M

M

F

F

F

F

M

F

M

M

F

SIMMI KARDAM

043 048 041
D1 060 D1 086 Bl 035
MANISH VERMA

041 265 034
D2 06l C2 077 C2 084
VAIBHAV KUMAR GAUTAM

034 048 041
E 087 C2 084 BI1 040
AMAN TYAGI

034 048 041
E 095 Bl 083 B2 031
ISHAN SINGH

041 049 034
D2 054 D1 085 D1 100
SNEHA SHARMA

043 041 048
D1 065 C2 057 C2 081
ARCHIE

041 049 034
Al 095 Al 100 Al 097
SUREKHA RANTI

041 049 034
D2 054 D1 093 B2 093
CHESHTA SHARMA

041 049 034
D1 057 C2 100 Al 097
HARSH KAJLA

041 048 034
D2 044 D2 084 Bl 095
SHREYA TYAGI

041 049 034
Al 093 A2 100 Al 099
SHASHWAT SHUKLA

043 041 265
Bl 076 B2 080 Bl 087
ABHAY PRATAP

034 265 041
D2 094 B2 080 C1 035
RIYA PAL

041 049 034
C2 067 C1 095 B1 092

D1

Al

B2

A2

B2

A2

Bl

Al

Bl

B2

Al

Bl

Al

Al

Bl

Al

Al

Al

Al

Bl

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

B1

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Bl

Al

Al

Al

PASS

PASS

COMP

COMP

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

301

094

301

075

301

076

301

083

301

058

301

089

301

098

301

072

301

091

301

072

301

091

301

090

301

079

301

083

Al

Cc2

C2

B2

D2

Bl

Al

C2

A2

Cc2

A2

A2

Cl

B2
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**%*% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO
WISE GAZETTE) ****%*

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE  —mmmmo
——————————— SUBJECTS------—---—-—-—---— INT-SB-GRD  RES
COMP
NO L X SUB CD
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3
SUB

MKS GR
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
SCHOOL : - 60682  RADHA GOVIND PUB SCH ANUYOGIPURAM MEERUT UP
21692646 M SHIVANSHU VERMA 301
042 043 041 049 034 Al Al Al PASS

077 C1
072 C1 057 D1 076 B2 090 C1 090 cC1
21692647 F ARUNIMA TYAGI 301
042 043 044 048 034 Al Al Al PASS

069 D1
048 D2 053 D2 055 D2 067 C2 094 B2
21692648 F ISHIKA GUPTA 301
042 043 044 048 034 Al Al Bl PASS

073 C2
060 D1 050 D2 059 D1 070 C2 084 D1
21692649 M VINAYAK TOMAR 301
055 054 030 048 034 Al Al Al PASS

080 C1
088 A2 092 A2 080 Bl 098 Al 095 Bl
21692650 M UVESH MALIK 301
055 054 030 048 034 Al Al Al PASS

073 C2
063 Cl1 084 B1 078 Bl 084 Bl 090 CI1
21692651 M AARYAN 301
302 055 054 030 041 Al Al Al PASS

076 C2
071 C1 070 B2 070 C2 065 Cl1 037 E
21692652 M KUNAL SHARMA 301
302 055 054 030 041 Bl Al Al PASS

067 D1
061 D1 053 D1 058 D2 058 C2 055 DI
21692653 M SARTHAK TYAGI 301
055 054 030 048 034 Al Al Bl PASS

087 Bl
047 D2 076 C1 049 D2 079 B2 088 C2
21692654 M BISHANT KUMAR 301
302 055 054 030 048 Al Al Al PASS

086 Bl

082 B1 082 A2 083 Bl 073 B2 084 Bl



21692655
302 055
072 C1 066
21692656
302 055
089 A2 081
21692657
302 055
055 D2 047
21692658
055 054
062 C1 083
21692659
055 054
045 D2 067
21692660
055 054
055 C2 070
21692661
302 055
078 Bl 063
21692662
302 027
060 D1 052
21692663
027 028
053 D2 062
21692664
034 028
030

078 D2 044
21692665
027 028
090 Al 059
21692666
302 027
098 Al 097
21692667
027 028
082 A2 073
21692668
027 028
063 C2 053

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

AYUSH CHAUHAN

054 030
B2 072 C1 068
SHIVAM KANSAL

054 030
Bl 090 A2 082
AAKASH TOMAR

054 030
D2 055 D2 047
HARSH CHAUDHARY

030 048
Bl 062 C2 085
TANU TOMAR

030 034
C2 049 D2 094

MOKSH JAIN

030 048
C2 058 C2 064
JYOTI KUMART

054 030
Cl 078 B2 068
SALMAN

049 030
D2 075 D2 052
TUSHA CHAUDHARY

030 048
cz2 071 B2 080
UMANG GUPTA

030 048
D2 039 E 056
ARPIT TYAGI

030 048
C2 057 C2 086
AYUSH

028 030
Al 096 Al 094
SHRUTI TYAGI

030 049
B2 079 Bl 100
PALAK PRAJAPATI

030 049
D1 057 C2 098

Cl

B1

D2

Bl

B2

D1

Cl

D1

B2

048

067

048

092

041

031

034

096

041

036

034

084

049

094

028

040

034

090

027

D2 033

B1

Al

Al

A2

034

096

048

099

034

097

034

097

Cc2

A2

Bl

D1

B2

Cl

Bl

Al

A2

A2

Al

Al

Al

Bl

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Bl

Bl

Al

Al

Al

Al

Bl

Al

Al

Al

Al

Bl

Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

COMP

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

301

089

301

089

301

066

301

073

301

073

301

069

301

080

301

066

301

079

301

047

301

089

301

099

301

075

301

076

Bl

Bl

D1

Cc2

C2

D1

Cl

D1

Cl

D2

Bl

Al

Cc2

C2



DATE:- 13/07/2020 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION
(MAIN)-2020 REGION: NOIDA PAGE: - 3

**%*% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO
WISE GAZETTE) ****%*

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE  —mmmmo
——————————— SUBJECTS------—---—-—-—---— INT-SB-GRD  RES
COMP
NO L X SUB CD
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3
SUB

MKS GR
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
SCHOOL : - 60682  RADHA GOVIND PUB SCH ANUYOGIPURAM MEERUT UP
21692669 F IRESHA GAUTAM 301
027 028 030 049 034 Al Al Al PASS

083 B2
051 D2 056 C2 066 Cl 087 C2 097 A2
TOTAL CANDIDATES : 47 TOTAL PASS : 44 TOTAL COMPTT. : 3 TOTAL

ESSENTIAL REPEAT : 0 TOTAL ABSENT : 0



